
MINORITY 

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL VENDOR

Weatheralls Inc Larry Stewart 215 Commerce St Tupelo MS 38804 662-842-5282 Larry@weatherallsinc.com

MainSpace Office Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop rd Hattiesburg MS 39402 601-297-4848 jason.ms@comcast.net Woman Owned

Barefield Felipe Zuluaga 251 West South Street Jackson MS 601-354-4960 fzuluaga@barefield-co.com

Sullivans Office Supply Tyson Langston 2014 Main Starksville MS 39760 662-323-5222 tlangston@sullivansoffice.com

Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Marketridge dr Ridgeland MS 39157 601-969-1000 davidhoupt@bijackson.com

OEC Lori Dedual 12199 Hwy 49 Suite 300 Gulfport MS 39503 228-687-1441 ldedual@oecbi.com

Interior Elements jessica Langly 830 Wilson Dr Ridgeland MS 39157 601-467-2878 sb@in-elements.com

CBI Katherine Callaway 6927 US HWY 49 Hattieburg MS 39402 601-268-9998 kcallaway@cbi-ms.com

Office Innovations Earnest Jackson 834 Wilson Dr Ridgeland MS 39157 601-664-1850 earnest@officeinnovationscorp.com

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST
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TERM OF CONTRACT:



Woman Owned


